Lagerbestand und Wareneingang

Kugelschreiber mit glitzernder Griffzone

Produktnummer: 1771711

Farbe
Pink

WeilR

Orange

Lila

Grin

Apfelgriin

Blau

Tirkis

Schwarz
Rot

Silbergrau

Aktueller Lagerbestand
37669

29490

12268

35271

6410

6190

80977

20465

12454
20374

28137

Lagerbestand und Wareneingang
Kugelschreiber mit glitzernder Griffzone

Produktnummer: 1771711

Reserviert

0

0

Zukunftiger Wareneingang

10000 (KW 28)
50000 (KW 34)

20000 (KW 28)
20000 (KW 34)

10000 (KW 28)
20000 (KW 34)

10000 (KW 28)
20000 (KW 34)

100000 (KW 28)

10000 (KW 28)
20000 (KW 34)

30000 (KW 34)
40000 (KW 28)

30000 (KW 34)

Seite 1



